Data Sheet 466-128-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 4
Alliance Intrusion Detection
Control Panels
GE
Security
Overview
GE’s premium performance Alliance AL-4017 and AL-4617 control

Data Sheet 466-128-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
AL-4617 System control panel, 3A, no enclosure
AL-4017 System control panel, 1A, no enclosure
AL-1672 Transformer 18V, 100vA Class 1 direct wire
AL-1690 Transformer 24V, 100vA Class 1 direct wire
AL-1680 Metal enclosure, large, UL Safe and Vault (21.4 in.
H x 14.9 in. W x 4.8 in. D; 17.64 lb.)
AL-1682 Metal enclosure, large, UL (21.1 in. H x 14.6 in. W x
5.0 in. D; 13.84 lb.)
AL-1683 Metal mounting plate, large (20.5 in. H x 14.0 in. W)
AL-1801 Serial PC communications port
AL-1806 TCP/IP universal network interface
AL-1206 8-zone plug-in expansion module
AL-1810 4-relay expansion module
AL-1813 8-relay expansion module
AL-1831 4MB memory expansion, user capacity 17,872;
alarm group 128
AL-1832 8MB memory expansion; user capacity 65,535
AL-SYS-A AL-4017 Kit; Includes: (1)  AL-4017 System Control
Panel; (1)  AL-1682 Metal Enclosure; (1)  AL-1690
Transformer;  (1)  AL-1111 LCD Keypad, 4-Line
AL-SYS-D AL-4617 Kit; Includes:  (1) AL-4617 System Control
Panel;  (1) AL-1682 Metal Enclosure;  (1) AL-1672
Transformer;  (1) AL-1111 LCD Keypad, 4-Line
Data Sheet 466-128-ISSUE2 / 20070730